
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For official use 

Company Number 

04483434 

BLUECOM (UK) LTD 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 
London, W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs 

as at 27 February 2015 

= ey Date 27 AS 

Date THY. Z /i Ss 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any} 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

SVW/18/BLU06 

For official use | 

aT 
03/03/2015 #113 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BLUECOM (UK) LTD 
on the 27 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name fee DS SIte che ATTRA ae 

Dated Qa Fem, BAL



BLUECOM (Uk) LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 FEBRUARY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nit 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Domain Names and Telephone Numbers 0 6,000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 6,000 

span earn Re eq Date Arle ZVE 



BLUECOM (UK) LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 FEBRUARY 2015 

A141 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabihties 
Preferential Creditors 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nit 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI/CT 

Barclays Bank Plc 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} 

Shortfail to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

tssued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

one STS QL 
t “ 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

6,000 

35,749 
8,133 
4,700 

38,806 87,388 

(81,388) 

0 
(81,388) 

100 

(81,488) 



A
u
n
g
 

jo anjen 
UaAIg 

A\UNIES 
a]2Q 

aUON 
SUON 
‘@UON 

auoN 
auON 
aUON 

soyperg 
Aq 

pray Aunseg 
Aue 

jo 
speyoq 

T 
ese'le 

9p 
BEO'LS 

26 
669 ¥ 

00 
908'8¢ 

S
E
L
 8 

92 
ayL'Se 

69 
050 

£2 
W
E
E
E
 

98 
ple'S 

suleyy 
Jo jwaUIERIS 

Jaq 

gaz 
2837 

ISP 
ZING 

AT6 
OLKY 

fw. 
V
I
O
 

N36 
8¢51 

XOSSNG 153M, 

XOSSNg SOM 

Burquoyy, 

komen 

peoy 
uo;Buiweg 

Aeyy 
Gunual4 

uoysBiM, 

48189018) 

asnoy 
abpug 

vojbuuing 

aL 
MAN 

Aapnery 
wopuo7 

peoy woes 

2
 
—
 

* 
a
l
 

aunyeubig 

suoupary paansesup (EO, 

S10}IP819 
PasNdasup 

JBYIO 
[OL 

suone|ay 
saWwo)sNd 

4d 
weg 

s
h
e
e
 

' 

qunosoy ued] sy0}aNg 
fouanosul 9 uauaaxqjuz juewabeveyy 199d 

LONN/AAWd 
swOIsAO 9 enUEAEY WH 
